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12 ETAPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE -
21, 22 e 23 de Fevereiro - Autédromo de Interlagos - SP
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la ETAPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE
HONDA JUNIOR CUP AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km ._._.
1o TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO HONDA JUNIOR CUP 22/02/2014 07:45- ......

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:04:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) Davi Machado Gomide

1 3:07.206 +21.124 8:08:47.079
2 2:54.351 +8.269 8:11:41.430
3 2:54.077 +7.995 8:14:35.507
4 2:50.056 +3.974 8:17:25.563
5 2:46.082 8:20:11.645

(13) Renzo Ferreira

1 3:05.185 +17.139 8:08:44.152
2 2:52.608 +4.562 8:11:36.760
3 2:51.376 +3.330 8:14:28.136
4 2:48.046 8:17:16.182
5 2:49.684 +1.638 8:20:05.866
(99) Wesley
1 3:02.062 +9.983 8:08:41.237
2 2:56.009 +3.930 8:11:37.246
3 2:58.271 +6.192 8:14:35.517
4 2:53.871 +1.792 8:17:29.388
5 2:52.079 8:20:21.467

(58) Giovana Erbolato Lopes

1 3:06.826 +14.403 8:08:45.708
2 2:55.534 +3.111 8:11:41.242
3 2:54.771 +2.348 8:14:36.013
4 2:52.423 8:17:28.436
5 2:52.470 +0.047 8:20:20.906

(22) Maria Fernanda

1 3:49.817 +14.176 8:09:32.687
2 3:35.641 8:13:08.328
3 3:38.416 +2.775 8:16:46.744
4 3:39.103 +3.462 8:20:25.847
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